
Autumn 2024

New staff induction / training
days

Friday 23, Monday 26 and Tuesday 27
August

Term begins Wednesday 28 August

Bank holiday: Jeûne genevois Thursday 5 September

Staff training day Friday 6 September

Half term Monday 21 October to Friday 1
November

Term resumes Monday 4 November

Term ends Friday 13 December at 12:00 (Secondary)
at 12:20 (Primary)

Christmas Holiday Monday 16 December to Friday 3
January

Spring 2025

Staff training day Monday 6 January (ASC available all
day)

Term begins Tuesday 7 January

Half term Monday 17 February to Friday 21
February

Term resumes Monday 24 February

Term ends Friday 4 April at 12:00 (Secondary)
at 12:20 (Primary)

Easter Holiday Monday 7 to Monday 21 April
(inclusive)



Summer 2025

Staff training day Tuesday 22 April (ASC available all
day)

Term begins Wednesday 23 April

Half term (including Bank
holiday: Ascension)

Wednesday 28 May to Friday 30 May
inclusive*

Term resumes Monday 2 June

Bank holiday: Pentecôte Monday 9 June

Term ends Friday 27 June at 12:00

School is closed to pupils during all staff training days and holidays.

* These dates align with the UK half term holiday.


